Приложение 2
УЧЕБНО-ТЕМАТИЧЕСКИЙ ПЛАН

	№
	наименование темы
	общее количество часов
	в том числе



	
	
	
	тренинговые занятия
	развивающие

 quest, КТД


	flash-mob

	1
	Вводное занятие.


	1
	0,5
	
	0,5

	2
	Огонь.


	5
	0,5
	4
	0,5

	3
	Вода.


	5
	0,5
	4
	0,5

	4
	Воздух.


	5
	0,5
	4
	0,5

	5
	Земля.


	5
	0,5
	4
	0,5

	6
	Homo – Человек.


	5
	0,5
	4
	0,5

	7
	Homе – Дом (Планета).


	5
	0,5
	4
	0,5

	8
	Заключительное занятие.


	3
	0,5
	2
	0,5

	
	итого


	34
	4
	26
	4


